L E D
L I G H T I N G
E M E R G E N C Y
L I G H T I N G
S O L A R
L I G H T I N G
L I G H T I N G
C O N T R O L S

L E D
L I G H T I N G
E M E R G E N C Y
L I G H T I N G
S O L A R
L I G H T I N G
L I G H T I N G
C O N T R O L S
L I G H T I N G
C O M P O N E N T S
E X T E R I O R
L I G H T S
Smart Systems UK, Oban Road, Longford, Coventry, CV6 6HH
Telephone: 02476 364 400 | Email: sales@smartsystemsuk.com www.smartsystemsuk.com
Option 1
AQ2/12W4K AQUA 2FT 12W 4000K 1933LM
AQ2/15W4K AQUA 2FT 15W 4000K 2411LM
AQ2/18W4K AQUA 2FT 18W 4000K 2894LM
AQ2/20W4K AQUA 2FT 20W 4000K 3252LM
AQ4/24W4K AQUA 4FT 24W 4000K 3844LM
AQ4/30W4K AQUA 4FT 30W 4000K 4827LM
AQ4/37W4K AQUA 4FT 37W 4000K 5955LM
AQ4/40W4K AQUA 4FT 40W 4000K 6403LM
AQ5/35W4K AQUA 5FT 35W 4000K 5605LM
AQ5/46W4K AQUA 5FT 46W 4000K 7382LM
AQ5/52W4K AQUA 5FT 52W 4000K 8374LM
AQ5/60W4K AQUA 5FT 60W 4000K 9611LM
AQ6/48W4K AQUA 6FT 48W 4000K 7690LM
AQ6/54W4K AQUA 6FT 54W 4000K 8688LM
AQ6/70W4K AQUA 6FT 70W 4000K 11339LM
AQ6/80W4K AQUA 6FT 80W 4000K 12645LM
Option 2
-01 LED Mains
-02 c/w Integral Microwave sensor
-Z05 c/w Lithium emergency
-Z06 c/w Lithium emergency & Integral Microwave sensor
-Y05 c/w Self Test Lithium emergency
-Y06 c/w Self Test Lithium emergency & Integral Microwave sensor
-Y07 c/w Self Test Lithium emergency & Corridor function
-Z07 c/w Lithium emergency & Corridor function
-04 c/w Integral Microwave sensor & Corridor function
-03 c/w Corridor function
-Y08 c/w Self Test Lithium emergency, Integral Microwave sensor & Corridor function
-Z08 c/w Lithium emergency, Integral Microwave sensor & Corridor function
Option1-Option2   Example:        AQ4/30W4K-Z05   AQUA 4FT 30W 4000K 4827LM c/w Lithium emergency
*Please contact our sales office for Dimming & other options